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000044328 Roof Replacement 26,849 05/02/2022

11745 SFR 385 10/11/1996

HX Base Yr

9717 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,174 85.0169 95.22 302,228 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2327

BAS 2,327 100 2,327 144,025

FOP 240 30 72 4,456

FST 240 55 132 8,170

FST 860 55 473 29,275

UCP 624 20 125 7,737

UOP 224 20 45 2,785

4,515 3,174 196,448

BAS= W3 UOP= N8 W28 S8 E28$W18FST= W10 S24 E10 N24 $ S24 W10
UCP= N24 W26 S24 E26$ S29W2 S28 E1 FOP= S10 E24 N10 W24$ E32
N81$ PTR=E40 FST= E16 N24 W16 S5 W34 S14 E34 S5$W40$.

BAS

18

24

10

29

28

32

81

UOP 8

28

8
28

FST

10

24

10

24UCP 24

26

24

26

FOP10

24

10

24

FST

16

24

16
5

34

14

34
5

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 23 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 28 48 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

5 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 15 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5,000

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,153

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 40

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 25,130


